



County of Roanoke
Finance Department - Purchasing Division
Heath Honaker, Purchasing Division Director

Office Address: 5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018
 Mail Address: P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798
 (540) 283-8146 | hhonaker@roanokecountyva.gov

2024-007 - WEST ROANOKE RIVER GREENWAY, PHASE I
Bid Tab - Tuesday September 12, 2023

BASE BID

ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNITS	Burleigh Construction Co., Inc.		Allegheny Construction Company		Crossroads Bridge, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST
513SD20-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 337,000.00	\$ 337,000.00	\$ 670,000.00	\$ 670,000.00	\$ 504,400.00	\$ 504,400.00
517SD20-0001	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
301SD20-0001	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 675,000.00	\$ 675,000.00	\$ 810,000.00	\$ 810,000.00	\$ 825,000.00	\$ 825,000.00
303SD20-0005	EARTHWORK	1	LS	\$ 1,725,000.00	\$ 1,725,000.00	\$ 1,475,000.00	\$ 1,475,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00
302SD20-0030	18" PIPE	24	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 9,000.00
302SD20-0039	24" PIPE	8	LF	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00
302SD20-0059	36" PIPE	32	LF	\$ 370.00	\$ 11,840.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 19,200.00
302SD20-0201a	18" ENDWALL EW-1 PC	1	EA	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
302SD20-0205a	24" ENDWALL EW-1 PC	1	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
302SD20-0211a	36" ENDWALL EW-1 PC	2	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
302SD20-0661	MANHOLE MH-2 (4')	25	LF	\$ 950.00	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 31,250.00
302SD20-0663	FRAME & COVER MH-1	2	EA	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
502SD20-0005	PAVED FLUME PG-4	2	SY	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
414SD20-0005	EROS. CONTR. STONE CL 2, Scour Protection	1434	TON	\$ 155.00	\$ 222,270.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 179,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 107,550.00
414SD20-0028	EROS. CONSTR. STONE CL A1, EC-1 (Grouted)	71	TON	\$ 295.00	\$ 20,945.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 27,335.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 14,200.00
414SD20-0068	EROS. CONSTR. STONE CL 2, EC-1	239	TON	\$ 155.00	\$ 37,045.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 41,825.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 17,925.00
308SD20-0007	AGGR. BASE MATL. T. 1 NO 21B	2051	TON	\$ 65.00	\$ 133,315.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 71,785.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 123,060.00
504SD20-0002	CG-12 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	10	SY	\$ 850.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 12,500.00
504SD20-0003	HYDR. CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 4"	23	SY	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,175.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 6,325.00
404SD20-0011	MISCELLANIOUS A3 CONCRETE (Sub Footings)	100	CY	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150,000.00
315SD20-0007	ASPH. CONC. TY. SM-9.5A	610	TON	\$ 265.00	\$ 161,650.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 137,250.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 137,250.00
512SP20-0002	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 310,000.00	\$ 310,000.00
505SD20-0073	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	100	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
504SD20-0015	HANDRAIL HR-1 TYPE III	2150	LF	\$ 425.00	\$ 913,750.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 903,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 860,000.00
603SD20-0001	PERMANENT SEED	1	LS	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
303SD20-0023	CHECK DAM ROCK TY. II	12	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,200.00
303SD20-0033	TEMP. SILT FENCE TYPE B	3206	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 44,884.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 25,648.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 32,060.00
401SX20-0003	COFFERDAM	970	LF	\$ 390.00	\$ 378,300.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,095,200.00	\$ 865.00	\$ 839,050.00
305SD20-0010a	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	3	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
701SD20-0001	SIGN PANEL	56	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,520.00
700SD20-0001	SIGN POST WOOD 4" x 4" (14' Max)	12	EA	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,600.00
506SD20-0002	RETAINING WALL RW-3	12	CY	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 12,600.00
506SD20-0007	EXCAVATION FOR RW-3 WALLS	36	CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,600.00
506SX20-0007	GABION BASKET WALL	35425	VSF	\$ 85.00	\$ 3,011,125.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,668,000.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 4,924,075.00
505SD20-0017	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL GR-MGS2	1	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
505SD20-0019	GUARDRAIL HEIGHT TRANSITION GR-MGS4	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
505SD20-0039	GUARDRAIL TER. SITE PREPARATION	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00
505SD20-0072a	TIMBER GUARDRAIL	365	LF	\$ 105.00	\$ 38,325.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 34,675.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 65,700.00
704SD20-0001	TYPE A PVMT LINE MRKG 4"	736	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,416.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,416.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,312.00
704SD20-0005	TYPE A PAVEMENT LINE MRKG 24" WITH GLASS BEADS	64	LF	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,328.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,520.00
704SD20-0091	PVMT MRKG INT'L ACCESSIBILITY SYMB TY A	2	EA	\$ 360.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 2,280.00
504SD20-0001	PARKING BLOCKS (CLASS A3)	26	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 7,150.00
303SX20-0022	GRASS SWALE CONSTRUCTION (Includes 2 Perm. Check Dams)	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 8,277,508.00	\$ 8,277,508.00	\$ 12,879,479.00	\$ 12,879,479.00	\$ 9,461,027.00	\$ 9,461,027.00
AS READ BASE BID				\$ 8,277,508.00	\$ 8,277,508.00	\$ 12,879,479.00	\$ 12,879,479.00	\$ 9,461,027.00	\$ 9,461,027.00